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American Property Restoration 

Contact: Vanessa Kerney 

vanessa@aprcat.com 

3440 Oakcliff Rd., Ste 124 

Atlanta, GA 30340 

Phone: 678-333-4635 

Website: www.aprcat.com 

 

 

 
ASSA Abloy 

Contact: Andrew Rohlfs 

andrew.rohlfs@assaabloy.com 

3100 Medlock Bridge Rd 

Norcross, GA 30071 

Phone: 423-437-2148 

Website: www.assaabloy.com 

 

 

 
Core Roofing Systems 

Contact: Angie Champion 

achampion@coreroofing.net 

1385 Union Hill Industrial Ct. 

Alpharetta, GA 30004 

Phone: 404-820-4316 

Website: www.coreroofing.net 
 
 

 
DH Pace  

Contact: Tony Lioi 

tony.lioi@dhpace.com 

279 Ottley Dr 

Atlanta, GA 30324 

Phone: 404-661-1852 

www.dhpace.com 

 

 
DITEK Surge Protection 

Contact: Bob Pangretic 

bob.pangretic@ditekcorp.com 

1720 Starkey Road 

Largo, FL 33771 

Phone: 800-753-2345 

Website: www.dikeksurgeprotection.com 

 

 

 
dormakaba USA, Inc. 

Contact: Virginia Allen 

virginia.allen@dormakaba.com 

Dorma Drive, P.O. Box AC 

Reamstown, PA 17567 

Phone: 717-335-4322 

Website: www.dormakaba.com 

 

 

 
Duro-Last Roofing 

Contact: Mike Ackerman and Melissa Whitford 

mackerma@duro-last.com 

mwhitfor@duro-last.com 

525 Morley Drive 

Saginaw, MI 48601 

Phone:800-248-0280 

Website:  www.duro-last.com 

 

 

 
Fiber Tite Roofing 

Contact: Bryan Gallo-Malta  

bgallo-malta@seamancorp.com 

1000 Venture Blvd 

Wooster, OH 44691 

Website: www.fibertite.com 
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Georgia Natural Gas 

Contact: Rod Robbins 

Rod.Robbins@georgianaturalgas.com 

817 W Peachtree St, #1000 

Atlanta GA 30308 

Phone: 678-545-1135 

Website: www.gng.com 

 

 

 
Griffith Engineering, Inc. 

Contact: Lisa Roberson, FSMPS, CPSM 

lroberson@griffitheng.com 

4360 Chamblee Dunwoody Rd., 

Ste. 210 

Atlanta GA 30341 

Website: www.griffitheng.com 

 

 

 
Hurley Mat Company 

Contact: Jocelyn Scott 

jocie@live.com 

6824 S. Manhattan Ave., Ste 105 

Tampa FL 33616 

Website: www.hurleymat.com 

  

 

  
Matheson-Ball & Assoc., Inc. 

Contact: Michael Kicher 

michael@mathesonball.com 

11285 Elkins Rd Suite F3 

Roswell GA 30076 

Phone: 770-999-0791 

Website: www.mathesonball.com 

 

 

 

 

 
NetPlanner Systems, Inc 

Contact: Mike Dycus  

mike.dycus@netplanner.com 

3145 Northwoods Pkwy, Ste. 800 

Peachree Corners, GA 30071 

Phone: 678-205-2576 

Website: www.netplanner.com 

 

 

 
Parlights, Inc. 

Contact: Walt Dowling 

Walt.dowling@parlights.com 

1662 Bowmans Farm Rd, Ste 111 

Frederick MD 21701 

Phone: 301-698-9242 ext 102 

Website: www.parlights.com 

 

 

 
Repco Sales of Georgia 

Contact: Mike Atchison  

atchcaptain@aol.com 

211 Rope Mill Pkwy, Ste 2 

Woodstock GA 30188 

Phone: 770-591-1800 

Website: www.repcosalesofga.com 

 

 

 

 
R.J. Wagner & Co./Okalux 

Contact: Peter Stattler 

Peter.stattler@okaluxna.com 

180 South Broadway 

White Plains, NY 10605 

Website: www.okaluxna.com 
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Savannah Cleaning Systems, Inc. 

Contact: Roger Stephens 

rstephens@savcs.com 

1390 Dean Forest Rd. 

Savannah GA 41305 

Phone: 912-777-9929 

www.savannahcleaningsytems.com 

 

 

 
Service Master Recovery Mgmt 

Contact: Brenda Tech 

btech@svmrs.com 

8301 Fortson Rf. 

Fortson GA 31008 

Phone: 404-900-8892 

www.svmrs.com 

 

 

 
Skyline Innovations, Inc. 

Contacts: Paul Evans 

pevans@skylineinnovationsinc.com 

1425 Market Blvd. Suite 53059 

Roswell GA 30076 

Phone: 678-544-8323 

www.skylineinnovationsinc.com 

 

 

 
Streater Sales Inc. 

Contact Person: Burton Streater 

burton@streatersales.com 

4679 Hugh Howell Rd. 

Tucker GA 30084 

Phone: 770-939-4544 

Website: www.streatersales.com 

 

 
Sunbelt Marketing/ Steve Lee & Associates 

Contact: Steve Lee 

slee@steveleeco.com 

7400 Sunbelt Dr. SE 

Austell GA 30168 

Phone: 678-458-1403 

Website: www.sunbeltmarketing.com 

 

 

 
SYLVANIA Lighting Solutions, North America 

Contact: Lyle Schoeneck 

Lyle.Schoeneck@osram.com 

200 Ballardvale Street 

Wilmington MA 01887 

Phone: 470-380-9907 

www.osram.us/ls/index.jsp 

 
 

 
Tennessee Valley Metals 

Contact: Kim Epps 

kim.epps@tvmetals.com 

190 Industrial Park Rd. 

Oneonta AL 35121 

Phone: 205-274-9500 

www.tvmetals.com 
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